DuBois EKing	BID SUMMARY Crack Seal/Repair & Marking RW 14-32 Greenville Municipal Airport, Greenville, Maine AIP Project No. 3-23-0023-23-2023 Bids Opened: March 29, 2023 at Greenville Town Office			Engineer's Estimate			Sealcoating, Inc. d/b/a indus			American Pavement Solutions		
BASE BID												
Pay Item	Description of Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
P-101-4.1	Removal of Existing Pavement	SY	80	\$20.00	\$1,600	80	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	80	\$450.00	\$36,000.00	
P-401-8.1	Bituminous Pavement	TON	15	\$650.00	\$9,750	15	\$1,494.00	\$22,410.00	15	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	
P-605-5.2	Crack Repair 1/8" to 3/4"	LF	0	\$0.00	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
P-605-5.3	Crack Repair 3/4" to 1-1/2"	LF	8,800	\$3.00	\$26,400	8,800	\$2.44	\$21,472.00	8,800	\$3.00	\$26,400.00	
P-620-5.1	White Paint	SF	750	\$2.50	\$1,875	750	\$10.13	\$7,597.50	750	\$8.00	\$6,000.00	
P-620-5.2	Black Paint	SF	500	\$2.50	\$1,250	500	\$12.37	\$6,185.00	500	\$7.50	\$3,750.00	
L-125-5.1	Runway Closure Markers	EA	4	\$800.00	\$3,200	4	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	
BASE BID TOTAL					\$44,075.00	\$79,164.50			\$107,350.00			
ALTERNATE NO. 1												
Pay Item	Description of Item	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Actual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	
P-605-5.3	Crack Repair 3/4" to 1-1/2"	LF	6,715	\$3.00	\$20,145	6,715	\$2.55	\$17,123.25	6,715	\$3.00	\$20,145.00	
P-620-5.1	White Paint	SF	550	\$2.50	\$1,375	550	\$5.64	\$3,102.00	550	\$8.00	\$4,400.00	
P-620-5.2	Black Paint	SF	365	\$2.50	\$913	365	\$5.64	\$2,058.60	365	\$7.50	\$2,737.50	
ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL								\$22,283.85			\$27,282.50	
TOAL BASE BID WITH ALTERNATE NO. 1								\$101,448.35			\$134,632.50	

*NOTE: THIS BID SUMMARY DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A NOTICE OF AWARD OR INTENT TO AWARD. IT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY.